
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Multi Use Path Price Park Trail Project C14502009 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $55,894 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

Received Company Total Rank 

4/22/21 
1:04 PM Michael Paul Company, Inc. $56,255 1 

4/22/21 
1:06 PM Schaefer Engineering, Inc. $68,392 2 

4/22/21 
12:34 PM Pat Nelson Construction, Inc. $69,730 3 

4/22/21 
12:39 PM Piazza Construction $72,540 4 

4/22/21 
1:54 PM W.R. Forde Associates, Inc. $97,788 5 

    

    

    

    

    

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
                          Samantha Pascoe, CMC, City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California



